and transferee have compliedl will comply with
applicable disclosure requirements in Chapter V of
the Takeover Regulations, 2011 (corresponding

provisions of the repeaied Takeover Regulations

reel)
ii. The aforesaid disclosures made during previous
3 years prior to the date of proposed acquisitions
to be furnished

The Transferors and I'ransferees have

;omplied (during a period of 3 years

pr:iqr to the date of proposed acquisition)

anri will comply with the applicable

disclssure requirements in Chapter V of
SEB'[ SAST Regulations. The copies of
disclosure:during the previous 3 years

prior to the date of acquisition are

enclosed in Annexure - I

10. Declaration by the acquirer that all the conditions
specified under regulation i0(1)(a) with respect to
exemptions has been duly complied with.

{ll the conditions specified under

R"egul*tio.n 10(1X1) with respect to

xen;ption has been duly complied with

t$.h6
shttil

I

11. Shareholding details Before thb
proposed

transaction

After the
proposed

transaction
No. of
shares
/voting
rights

o/o

w.r.t
total
share

capital

No. of
shares
lvoting
rights

YoW.r.t
total
share

capital
ofTC

A Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than
sellers)(*)

31,89297 32.60 5740937 s8.68

Amit M Mehta 862099 8.81 1220199 L2,47

Cherry A. Mehta 695178 7.11, 1053278 10.77

Harsh A. Mehta %740A 2.42 47572A 4.86

Mohak A. Mehta 237L54 2.42 475874 4.86

Kokila Mehta 95178 0.97 2M378 2.50

Perfo Chem (India) Private
Limited

840000 8.59 1198100 12.25

S Amit Speciatity Chemicals
Private Limited

1281UU 1.31 486200 4.97

Finorga (India) Private Limited 44467 0.45 492467 5.03

Pinakin Kantilal Patel 50121 0.51 95121. 0.97

B Seller (s)

\lkyl Amines Chemicals Limited 2977996 30.44 426356 4.36

of percentages may result in slight arithmetic differences.

for himself and on behalf of other acquirers

7ft November, 2019
Place: Murnbai

P7'nrr'rvt
- I

tffi-f +==

x",. odb* aor{0?, r{raar r*}rpr yA *1i*ffi ,::#m#,ffi.* ##M
H:ffifr #:#:ffi ,ffi ffi *Tff ;lrroroe'*'r"i"ooo''wcb:wew'a&vramite*"cm

,_,-_,-4-

April 5.2017

lo,
rir" g"*b"Ys.odt Erclrange Ltd'

Pheroze leeieebhoY To*e rs'

Tfl,f.qit tnimsaltx:' DlAlt'llfl FS AttD CIEMICAIS UMITED

Dearsirs'
t 3o(2) of the SEB'

',Htr-lXXiH[f.o.,tr,11',",g'J'H-[H:f-S,,H'J:T,]if#,ill',"[;;,"'-'"'o'
31,20q.

Thanking You,

Yoursfatthfully,